Sr

10

Questions

Red sea is connected with mediterranean sea through which canal?

When was panama canal officially opened

What year does the united states relinquish control of the panama canal zone?

Canal whiteside is attached to which water body?

Albert canal situsted in belgium was opened for shipping in 1939, what is its lenght?

The idea for digging a canal across panama isthmus was put forward by

The kiel canal links__

Which one of the following sources of irrigation ib baluchistan is suitable?

What location advantage does pakistan possess for international trade?

Which of the follwing water-ways does not pass through the panama canal?

Answers Choice

A. volga canal&nbsp;
suez canal

panama canal

none of these&nbsp;

1914
1915
1916
1917

2000
2001
2002
2003

falkland sound&nbsp;
gulf of venezuela

rio de plata

strait of magellan

49 milies

. 94 milies&nbsp;
67 milies&nbsp;
. 80 milies&nbsp;

ptolemy

. strabo&nbsp;
ratzel
humboldt

mediterranean and black sea
. pacific and atlantic oceans
mediterranean and red sea

. north sea and baltic sea

canals
karez
wells
tanks
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central location in the eastern
hemisphere

B. location in the middle of the
developing countries

C. location at the southern end of
asia

D. location on the east-west oceanic
route through the suez canal

A. london-honolulu
B. new york-san francisco&nbsp;
C. new york-buenos aires&nbsp;
D. new york-sydeny



