

General Knowledge Online Test

asia D. location on the east-west ocea route through the suez canal A. london-honolulu B. new york-san francisco C. new york-buenos aires	Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
2 When was panama canal officially opened B. 1915 C. 1916 D. 1917 3 What year does the united states relinquish control of the panama canal zone? A 2000 B. 2001 C. 2002 D. 2003 4 Canal whiteside is attached to which water body? A falkland sound B. gulf of venezuela C. rio de plata D. strait of magellan 5 Albert canal situsted in belgium was opened for shipping in 1939, what is its lenght? A 49 milles C. for miles D. 80 miles D. 80 miles C. for miles C. ratzel D. humboldt 7 The idea for digging a canal across panama isthmus was put forward by A mediterranean and black sea B. pacific and attaint coeans C. mediterranean and red sea D. north sea and baltic sea 8 Which one of the following sources of irrigation ib baluchistan is suitable? A central location in the eastern hemisphere B. location in the eastern hemisphere B. location in the middle of the developing countries C. location at the southern end of asia D. location on the seat-west ocea D. location in the susez canal D. location in the susez canal D. location in the susez canal C. location on the susez canal C. location in the susez canal C.	1	Red sea is connected with mediterranean sea through which canal?	B. suez canal C. panama canal
3 What year does the united states relinquish control of the panama canal zone? C. 2002 D. 2003 A. falkland sound B. gulf of venezuela C. rio de plata D. strait of magellan A. 49 milies B. 44 Melies B. 44 milies B. 45 milies B. 45 milies B. 45 milies B. 47 milies B. 48	2	When was panama canal officially opened	B. 1915 C. 1916
4 Canal whiteside is attached to which water body? B. gulf of venezuela C. rio de plata D. stratt of magellan A. 49 milies B. 94 milies B. 95; C. 67 milies B. 95; D. 80 mil	3	What year does the united states relinquish control of the panama canal zone?	B. 2001 C. 2002
Albert canal situsted in belgium was opened for shipping in 1939, what is its lenght? B. 94 milies C. 67 milies D. 80 milies D. 90 milies D.	4	Canal whiteside is attached to which water body?	B. gulf of venezuela C. rio de plata
The idea for digging a canal across panama isthmus was put forward by B. strabo C. ratzel D. humboldt A. mediterranean and black sea B. pacific and atlantic oceans C. mediterranean and red sea D. north sea and baltic sea B. Which one of the following sources of irrigation ib baluchistan is suitable? A. canals B. karez C. wells D. tanks A. central location in the eastern hemisphere B. location in the eastern hemisphere B. location in the middle of the developing countries C. location at the southern end of asia D. location on the east-west ocea route through the suez canal A. london-honolulu B. new york-san francisco C. new york-buenos aires C. new york-buenos aires C. new york-buenos aires	5	Albert canal situsted in belgium was opened for shipping in 1939, what is its lenght?	B. 94 milies C. 67 milies
The kiel canal links_ B. pacific and atlantic oceans C. mediterranean and red sea D. north sea and baltic sea Which one of the following sources of irrigation ib baluchistan is suitable? A. canals B. kareZ C. wells D. tanks A. central location in the eastern hemisphere B. location in the middle of the developing countries C. location at the southern end of asia D. location on the east-west ocea route through the suez canal Which of the follwing water-ways does not pass through the panama canal? A. london-honolulu B. new york-buenos aires C. new york-buenos aires C. new york-buenos aires	6	The idea for digging a canal across panama isthmus was put forward by	B. strabo C. ratzel
8 Which one of the following sources of irrigation ib baluchistan is suitable? 9 What location advantage does pakistan possess for international trade? 10 Which of the follwing water-ways does not pass through the panama canal? 8 karez C. wells D. tanks A. central location in the eastern hemisphere B. location in the middle of the developing countries C. location at the southern end of asia D. location on the east-west ocea route through the suez canal A. london-honolulu B. new york-san francisco C. new york-buenos aires	7	The kiel canal links_	B. pacific and atlantic oceans C. mediterranean and red sea
9 What location advantage does pakistan possess for international trade? 8. location in the middle of the developing countries C. location at the southern end of asia D. location on the east-west ocea route through the suez canal A. london-honolulu B. new york-san francisco C. new york-buenos aires	8	Which one of the following sources of irrigation ib baluchistan is suitable?	B. karez C. wells
Which of the follwing water-ways does not pass through the panama canal? B. new york-san francisco C. new york-buenos aires	9	What location advantage does pakistan possess for international trade?	hemisphere B. location in the middle of the developing countries C. location at the southern end of asia D. location on the east-west oceanic
	10	Which of the follwing water-ways does not pass through the panama canal?	B. new york-san francisco